Jordan School District

2009-10 YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR
Modified 45/15 Four Track

Induction Meetings for Elementary Teachers New to the District ...... Wednesday, Thursday, July 15-16, 2009
Official SChoOol Year BEGINS ...coiiuiiiieiiiiie et e e sreee e Tuesday, July 21, 2009
Teachers at Local Schools
Tracks A, Band C.......ccoceeviiiiiiiieeeeeeee e Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, July 21-23, 2009
TraCk D oo Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, Aug. 12-14, 2009
Beginning of Classwork for Students
Tracks A,Band C ...........cccrrrrrrsc s e e e e s s mme s e e e e e nmmnas Monday, July 27, 2009
Kindergarten A, B and Ci.........ccccoemmmininmmmminsssssnnssss s s sssssssssnns Tuesday, Aug. 4, 2009
L= 1S Monday, Aug. 17, 2009
Kindergarten D.........cooommmmmmiiniiiissesssssnnssssss s sssss s sssnnes Tuesday, Aug. 25, 2009
Close of Classwork for Students
- (e - Friday, June 11, 2010
Tracks B,Cand D ........... s rrrecces e e e e s e s e e e e e nmenes Friday, July 2, 2010
Check-out Day for Teachers
I = U2 G S NP Monday, June 14, 2010
Tracks B, € and D ..o Tuesday, July 6, 2010
Kindergarten (only) testing Tracks A and B .........ooiiiiiiiiiie e May 14-21, 2010
Kindergarten (only) testing Tracks C and D .......coouiiiiiiiiiiie et June 11-18, 2010
Official SChool Year ENAS .......oi i e e Tuesday, July 6, 2010
HOLIDAYS AND OTHER DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED
Labor DAy RECESS ...ttt Monday, Sept. 7, 2009
Fall RECESS ...t Thursday and Friday, Oct. 1-2, 2009
Thanksgiving RECESS  ....uviiiiiiiiiie e Thursday and Friday, Nov. 26-27, 2009
Winter Recess Begins .....ooooiiiiiiiiiiiei e Close at end of day Wednesday, Dec. 23, 2009
School resumes Monday, Jan. 4, 2010
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. RECESS ....oiiiiiiiiie i Monday, Jan. 18, 2010
Washington and Lincoln Day RECESS  .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiee e Monday, Feb. 15, 2010
SPriNG RECESS ..ottt e Thursday, Friday, and Monday April 1- 5, 2010
Memorial DAy RECESS ...coueeiiiiiiiie ettt et Monday, May 31, 2010

PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
Four-Track Conference Dates

Tracks A&B ..ot November 2-6, 2009 and February 16-19, 2010
TrackSs C& D .ovvvvveniiiienn, October 19-23, 2009 and March 15-19, 2010
Three-Track Conference Dates
Tracks A, B, D.cvvevinieeeiienns November 16-20, 2009 and March 1-5, 2010
GRADE TRANSMITTAL DAYS (Optional 3-hr. days)
Track A oo, Friday, Oct. 23, 2009 Track B ...... Wednesday, Sept. 30, 2009
................... Monday, Jan. 25, 2010 ...... Wednesday, Dec. 23, 2009
........... .Wednesday, April 21, 2010 ... Wednesday, March 31, 2010
TrackC ..oooviiiiinnn. Friday, Sept. 4, 2009 Track D..ccooevveennneee Friday, Nov. 13, 2009
...................... Friday, Dec. 4, 2009 ceeeeeneeeeennns Friday, Feb. 12,2010
.................... Friday, March 5, 2010 ceeeeenneeeennnee. Friday, May 7, 2010

Teacher Contract Days
(For the Modified 45/15 Four Track Schedule)
170 days of Instruction
2 days Parent-Teacher Conferences
3 days Preparation
1 day Teacher Check-out

Emergency closures in year-round schools will be made up first on Washington and Lincoln Day, then
on Spring Recess.
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School Recess Days: Jordan School District ReVi Sed Au u S.t 2009
p 7. Labor Day Recess g
October 1 and 2 Fall Recess 2009'1 0 YEAR'ROU ND SCHOOL CALENDAR
November 26 and 27. Thanksgiving Recess
December 24 - January 1. ...Winter Recess MODIFIED 45/15 FOUR TRACK
[January 1 Dr. Martin L. King Jr. Day Recess
February 15 Washington and Lincoln Day Recess B Weekends [ ]| Track Vacation Days
April 1,2, and 5. Spring Recess
May 31 ial Day Recess
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